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156
74
151
75
69
64
29
133
60
86
139
92
135
117
166
19
97
136
155
116
102
77
131
129
165
108
128
28
85
119
160
163
70

Prijmeni

Sule
Hlavac
Filingr
Havel
Havlasek
Cadek
Jirka
Bures
Pucholt
Pisa
Drunecky
Novak
Mel¢
Burdych
Hevessy
Cizek
Fejtek
Svejda
Pulkrabek
Kédl
Danicek
Melichna
Drabek
Tresnak
Tlusty
Gregor
Kopecky
Kilijan
Beranek
Donner
Jirka
Bartak
Hala
Glaubauf
Plsek
Zamis
Knobloch
Hromadka
Urbanek
Stuchlik
Machac
Svestka

Béh Iva Domanského

6,1 km
5.1.2019
Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Vojtéch 1996
Vit 1997
Ales 1992
Filip 1991
Petr 1984
Ondrej 1991
Mikulas 2000
Jan 1982
Tomas 1994
Petr 1984
Lukas 2001
Vit 1989
Ondiej 2002
Tomas 1982
Karel 1998
Jan 1993
Jakub 1988
Ondrej 1994
Martin 1980
Karel 1991
Vaclav 1995
Matéj 2001
Matgj 1988
Petr 1983
Tomas 1984
Martin 1981
Jifi 1983
Tomas 1984
Michal 1980
Petr 1982
Matyas 2002
Vaclav 1983
Jifi 1985
Ales 1989
FrantiSek 1986
Lukas 1986
Lukas 1996
Josef 1988
Michal 1984
FrantiSek 1984
Ondfej 1980
Jan 1985

Klub

Trebusice

A.C. TEPO Kladno
AK Most

BK Louny

Maratéon klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost’
AK Sternberk

CK Slavoj Terezin
TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maratén klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
CFC Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Easyrorun Praha
A.C. TEPO Kladno
SRTG Nové Dtraseci
Bézci Slany

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Zlatokop

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
KOB Kladno

Kladno
Slanykobylky
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Bézci Slany

Kladno

ZPV Prost&jov
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

SRTG Nové¢ StraSeci
Kladno

Bézci Slany

SVP Kladno
Tuchlovice

Kladno

0:20:26
0:20:30
0:20:34
0:21:19
0:22:06
0:22:17
0:22:44
0:22:46
0:22:58
0:23:00
0:23:02
0:23:04
0:23:20
0:23:45
0:24:43
0:24:46
0:24:51
0:25:01
0:25:13
0:25:30
0:25:33
0:25:35
0:25:48
0:26:03
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:40
0:26:44
0:26:56
0:27:11
0:27:24
0:27:33
0:27:55
0:28:11
0:28:12
0:28:58
0:29:21
0:29:31
0:30:14
0:34:38
0:35:41
0:36:15
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27
30
57
83
72
35
44
43
114

142
17
143
121
39
14
89
110
140
93
51
79
138
137
130
88
107

31
49
16
41
48
95

144
149
91
78
103
53
54
81
26
100
66
112
105
84

Zlabek
Zahradka
Losensky
Homola
Docekal
Dolezal
Reichl
Bodnar
Palka
Benes
Kruba
Cerny
Moravec
Matula
Valousek
Matousek
Novak
Svejkovsky
Kraus
Neuman
Jedlicka
Hubicka
Masek
Kovarovic
Zami$
Koller
Knize

Cerny
Fikes
Ni¢
Fanta
Siman
Semelik
Celerin
Jelinek
Kapralek
Poduska
Kmet’
Rada
Matéjovsky
Vomastek
Pelan
Dlouhy
Tesarek
Basel
Uxa
Benes
Szegedi

Pavel 1979
Petr 1975
Pavel 1977
Jif 1974
FrantiSek 1975
Ondrej 1978
Jan 1970
Pavel 1976
Pavel 1976
Radek 1970
Jaroslav 1972
Miroslav 1978
Pavel 1973
Stépan 1970
Petr 1979
Martin 1971
Vladimir 1976
Jan 1970
Tomas 1973
Jifi 1974
Martin 1974
Filip 1975
Zdenék 1975
Lukas 1972
Radek 1978
Pavel 1970
Miloslav 1973
C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Antonin 1968
Metodgj 1967
Miloslav 1969
Ladislav 1966
Eduard 1965
Petr 1969
Ivan 1963
Jan 1969
Martin 1960
Josef 1962
Milan 1967
Petr 1964
Pavel 1965
Milan 1968
Stanislav 1968
Vladimir 1960
Vladislav 1965
Miroslav 1967
Tomas 1965
Jan 1966
Jifi 1964

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let

Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost’

TJ Sokol Unhost’ B
10. ZS Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Chyné

ViR

Branovsky statek
Kladno

BK Vétikovice
Olympia Kladno
Zichovec

Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Maratéon klub Kladno
Branovsky statek
KLM Praha

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Druzec

Zdemi$

Kladno

Kladno

Bezdédice

Hoppet

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Zabéhlice

KOB Kladno

Praha

Kladno

BK Chyné

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Nové StraSeci
ACOH Praha
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratéon klub Kladno
Bézci Slany
Dlouhani Roudnice

Spolek Otakar Kroc¢ehlavy

Kralupy nad Vltavou
TJ Sokol Unhost’ B
KOB Kladno
Kladno

0:22:27
0:22:30
0:22:35
0:23:06
0:23:32
0:24:37
0:24:54
0:24:56
0:25:36
0:25:49
0:25:55
0:25:59
0:26:57
0:27:33
0:27:59
0:28:36
0:28:43
0:29:12
0:29:32
0:29:44
0:29:53
0:30:31
0:30:34
0:31:39
0:33:55
0:36:32
0:38:36

0:23:46
0:23:51
0:25:05
0:25:12
0:25:37
0:25:44
0:25:52
0:26:01
0:26:02
0:26:24
0:26:28
0:26:37
0:28:13
0:28:19
0:28:27
0:28:30
0:28:51
0:29:02
0:30:18
0:31:40
0:31:51
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115
154

61

90

50

56

55
122
82
125
62

23

10

13

94

73
63
59
11
21
96

58
132
153

36

46
111
162

87

164

152

124
67

37

12

42

65
118

45
99
159
22
80

Kratina
Jiranek

Krecek
Simeéek
Dolezal
Beranek
Pucholt
Urbanec
Zami$
Filip
Werner
Fingerhut
Svéacha
Tama
Chlumsky

Kratochvil
Kovarnik
Novy
Dolejs
Tlusty
Merunka

Hejhalova
Schoppelova
FiSerova
Ptihodova
Balasova
Bodnarova
Uxova
Machacova
Truneckova
Stibalova

Waldmannova

Zednikova
Bernaskova
Baselova

Koubkova
Zimova
Kacirova
Cerna
Milunicova
Rakova
Bodnarova
Shattuck
Safrankova
Dlouha

Pavel 1965
Dan 1963
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
FrantiSek 1958
Pavel 1952
Jaromir 1957
Josef 1958
Jifi 1959
Vladimir 1958
Zdeng&k 1958
Karel 1955
Petr 1951
Jifi 1953
Lubos 1959
FrantiSek 1953
Lubos 1956
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1947
Stanislav 1948
Bietislav 1947
Jan 1949
Ladislav 1940
Jan 1940
F - Zeny do 34 let
Renata 1986
Lucie 1992
Daniela 1988
Barbora 1994
Katefina 2002
Hana 2004
Anett 2000
Lucie 1987
Andrea 1999
Katefina 1989
Eliska 1985
Véra 1987
Radka 1990
Marcela 1992
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
Lenka 1984
Jana 1984
Svatoslava 1981
Jana 1982
Rita 1976
Gabriela 1975
Iveta 1976
Radmila 1975
Klara 1978
Zuzana 1984
1976

Blatterbauerova Lucie

Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

SABZO Praha
Maraton klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Nové StraSeci

Liga 100 Praha
Maratéon klub Kladno
Sokol Mseno
Maratéon klub Kladno
Praha 6

Loko Rakovnik

AC Obora Praha
SABZO Praha

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

Sokol Unhost’
Aerobic Dancers Kladno
Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Atletika Litvinov
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Sokol Unhost’ B
Tuchlovice

Slany

Maratén klub Kladno
Slany

Kladno

Kladno

Kralupy nad Vitavou

Spartak Praha 4
Maratén klub Kladno
Loko Trutnov

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratéon klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Chrastany

Jenstejn

Dlouhani Roudnice
Braskov

0:32:18
0:38:08

0:26:01
0:26:57
0:27:51
0:28:03
0:29:39
0:30:34
0:31:11
0:31:16
0:31:19
0:33:45
0:34:16
0:37:01
0:37:30

0:28:32
0:29:06
0:29:36
0:32:45
0:57:31
0:57:32

0:25:38
0:27:33
0:27:58
0:28:04
0:28:29
0:28:48
0:29:04
0:29:40
0:29:43
0:31:53
0:32:10
0:32:46
0:33:30
0:35:14

0:22:28
0:23:47
0:24:50
0:26:22
0:26:53
0:27:59
0:28:07
0:28:28
0:28:56
0:29:38
0:31:29
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71
120
109
148
145

98
134
146
167
147

40

33
38
141
15
126
52
106
104

25
123
113

32

Docekalova
Lohova
Cermakova
Buresova
Dvorakova
Kolarova
Skleni¢kova
Markova

Prishchepenko

Hlucha

Bradacova
Sulcova
Kamenickova
Jirkovska
Krubova
Matouskova
Hnizdilova
Ruazi¢kova
Pacovska
BeneSova

Breburdova
Urbancova
Drabkova
Prochazkova

Markéta 1975
Monika 1980
Vladimira 1981
Stépanka 1977
Lenka 1978
Hana 1980
Lucie 1977
Michaela 1977
Elena 1982
Lenka 1983
H - Zeny 45 - 54 let
Martina 1974
Jitka 1974
Veronika 1966
Pavlina 1972
Katefina 1974
Markéta 1973
Eva 1974
Jitka 1966
Petra 1974
Jaroslava 1970
I - Zeny nad 55 let
Hana 1961
Alice 1959
Jana 1962
Irena 1957

Kladno

Kladno

STG Kladno
Kladno

Kladno

Nova Ves pod Plesi
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratéon klub Kladno
Vinafice

Rakovnik

Branovsky statek
eMsport Slany

Bézci Slany

Maratéon klub Kladno
Hoppet

KOB Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno
TJ Haje

0:32:40
0:32:48
0:33:44
0:35:40
0:37:29
0:37:45
0:38:16
0:40:43
0:44:13
0:45:34

0:25:28
0:27:22
0:30:25
0:32:05
0:32:19
0:32:31
0:33:10
0:35:41
0:38:36
0:38:41

0:31:40
0:32:03
0:35:46
0:36:26



